
January 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

555

1 129.41 523 -32 74 49 41 0 0.03 0.66

2 129.82 562 39 110 59 31 0 0.13 0.00

3 130.09 590 28 99 60 25 0 0.01 0.78

4 129.99 580 -10 173 58 120 0 0.04 0.13

5 130.32 614 34 322 19 286 0 0.00 1.88

6 129.85 565 -49 98 76 47 0 0.01 0.15

7 129.50 531 -34 83 75 25 0 0.02 0.05

8 129.19 502 -29 312 44 283 0 0.01 1.39

9 129.01 486 -16 1,024 11 1,021 0 0.02 2.95

10 129.00 485 -1 367 37 331 0 0.03 0.47

11 129.87 567 82 399 53 305 0 0.05 0.23

12 130.05 586 19 282 40 232 0 0.01 1.01

13 130.12 593 7 261 53 204 0 0.01 0.02

14 129.92 572 -21 1,039 16 1,034 0 0.00 2.51

15 129.93 573 1 365 42 322 0 0.00 0.38

16 129.77 557 -16 438 30 416 0 0.01 0.69

17 130.40 623 66 238 53 152 0 0.02 0.00

18 129.91 571 -52 184 55 155 0 0.02 0.00

19 129.96 577 6 181 57 121 0 0.06 0.32

20 130.54 637 60 137 56 50 1 0.13 0.00

21 130.83 670 33 99 57 25 0 0.07 0.00

22 130.96 685 15 91 58 25 0 0.02 0.00

23 130.88 676 -9 84 63 25 1 0.24 0.00

24 130.64 649 -27 78 65 27 0 0.12 0.00

25 130.33 615 -34 76 65 28 0 0.08 0.00

26 129.91 571 -44 72 65 28 1 0.22 0.00

27 129.78 558 -13 88 67 28 0 0.10 0.00

28 130.02 583 25 105 62 30 0 0.04 0.00

29 130.30 612 29 102 57 30 0 0.05 0.00

30 130.27 609 -3 83 55 30 0 0.07 0.07

31 129.98 579 -30 73 57 30 1 0.21 0.00

TOTALS 24 7,137 1,614 5,507 4 1.83 13.69

ACRE-FEET 24 14,156 3,201 10,923 8

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 3,201
Putah Creek 10,923

Total 14,125

Precipitation

This month = 13.69
October 01, 2022 To date = 22.77

SUMMARY

Historical Archive and Report Database

Lake Solano Daily Operations
Run Date: 4/17/2023


